DEVELOPMENTS IN
HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING—4

Edited by

P. NOVAK

Emeritus Professor of Civil and Hydraulic Engineering,
University of Newcastle upon Tyne, UK

ELSEVIER APPLIED SCIENCE
LONDON and NEW YORK

'8 STOp
- BIBLIOTECA -

m % '3‘.'
p—



CONTENTS

Preface .

List of Contributors .

1,

Lake Hydraulics. . . . . . . . . .
KorumBan HUTTER and IDANIEL VISCHER

Tidal Power Generation . . .
E. M. WiLsoN and M. BALLs

Multiphase Flows in Porous Media .
HuserT J. MOREL-SEYTOUX

Groundwater Flow and Pollution in Fractured Rock Aquifers
Jacos Bear and BRrRIAN BERKOWITZ

Groundwater Models .
K. R. RUSHTON

Groundwater Utilisation and Protection
ERNST P. NEMECEK

Index .

xi

65

103

175

239

277

347



